Texas County Estimates:

Item

Crops
Winter Wheat
Total for crop

Economics
Cash Rent, yearly
Cropland, Non-irrigated
Pastureland
Livestock, Cattle
Inventory on January 1
All Cattle (including calves)

Beef cows

Year

2019

2019
2019

2019
2019

USDA - NASS Southern Plains Regional Field Office

22 151 Fisher County

Planted
Acres

48,700

Harvested Yield
Acres per Acre
13,100 26.8 bushels

www.nass.usda.gov/tx

Dollars
Production per Acre
351,300 bushels
28.00
7.10

Head

21,000
11,200

December 2019



